
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 120-06 Name: Authorize an Increase in the Amount of $28,624.54
to the Existing Annual Software Contract with
Accela, Inc. for Inclusion of the Cannabis Permits
Module Added to the City Enterprise Permitting and
Code Enforcement Tracking Systems, for a Total
Amount of

Status:Type: Minute Order Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/26/2019 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:7/8/2019

Title: CC - (1) Approval of an Amendment to the Existing Annual Software Contract with Accela, Inc. for
Inclusion of the Cannabis Permits Module Added to the City Enterprise Permitting and Code
Enforcement Tracking Systems, in an Additional Not-to-Exceed Amount of $28,624.54 (for an
Aggregate Contract Amount of $101,977.64); and Authorize the City Manager to Approve Four
Additional One-Year Extensions for Annual Maintenance Renewals in an Amount Not-to-Exceed the
Prior Year Cost by 15%.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Culver City Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

